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University of South Alabama Program Harper, Rita rharper@health.southalabama.edu Mobile AL 2012 +Peds YES New Innov

University of Alabama Medical Center 
Program

Watts, Heather hwatts@uab.edu Birmingham AL +Peds MedHub

Banner Good Samaritan Medical Center 
Program

Farrington, 
Connie

connie.farrington@bannerhealth.com Phoenix AZ

University of Arkansas for Medical 
Sciences Program

Rupley, Sheila SKRupley@uams.edu Little Rock AR 2010 M‐P YES

University of California (San Diego) 
Program

Kim, Heejin heejinkim@ucsd.edu San Diego CA 2008 M‐P YES New Innov

Loma Linda University Program Maeda, Amelia amaeda@llu.edu Loma Linda CA +Peds YES
University of Southern 
California/LAC+USC Medical Center 
Program

Del Bosque, 
Guadalupe

gdelbosque@dhs.lacounty.gov Los Angeles CA 2011

UCLA Medical Center Program Tripp, Stella stripp@mednet.ucla.edu Los Angeles CA 2015 + Primary Care 
Track

YES MedHub

University of Colorado School of 
Medicine Program

Kennedy, Danaa danaa.kennedy@ucdenver.edu Aurora CO 2014 M‐P YES MedHub

Yale‐New Haven Medical Center 
(Waterbury) Program

Thanas, Mary 
Sarah

marysarah.thanas@yale.edu New Haven CT 2002 +IM YES

Jefferson Medical College/Christiana 
Care Health Services Program

Harris, Debbie deharris@christianacare.org Newark DE 2003 + Nephro F YES New Innov

Georgetown University Hospital 
Program

Zimmet, Daniel daniel.a.zimmet@gunet.georgetown.edu Washington DC 2015 +IM YES New Innov

Jackson Memorial Hospital/Jackson 
Health System Program

Salazar, Javier jsalazar@med.miami.edu Miami FL 2014 +Peds YES New Innov

University of South Florida Morsani 
Program

Paulina, Kelly kpaulina@health.usf.edu Tampa FL 2012 +Peds YES New Innov

University of Chicago Program Hill, Diane dhill4@bsd.uchicago.edu Chicago IL M‐P MedHub

University of Illinois College of Medicine 
at Chicago Program

Brown, Chanel cbrown@uic.edu Chicago IL 1999 M‐P YES New Innov

Loyola University Program Wallock, Jill  jwalloc@lumc.edu Maywood IL 2011

University of Illinois College of Medicine 
at Peoria Program

Roth, Lyn lynapa@uic.edu Peoria IL 2012 M‐P YES EValue

Rush University Medical Center 
Program

Elkins‐Ryan, Molly 
Rose

mollyrose_elkins‐ryan@rsh.net Chicago IL 2013 M‐P YES MedHub

Indiana University School of Medicine 
Program

Jacobs, Rebecca 
(Becky)

rjacobs@indy.rr.com Indianapolis IN 1997 M‐P YES MedHub

University of Kansas (Wichita) Program Vulgamore, Janell janell.vulgamore@wesleymc.com Wichita KS 2008 +IM YES New Innov
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University of Kentucky College of 
Medicine Program

Jacobs, Leann leann.jacobs@uky.edu Lexington KY 2014 M‐P YES MedHub

University of Louisville Program Elliott, Jacklyn 
(Jackie)

jfhaye01@louisville.edu Louisville KY 2013 M‐P YES New Innov

Louisiana State University Program Cervantes, Vilma vcerva@lsuhsc.edu New Orleans LA 2006 M‐P YES New Innov

Tulane University Program Gelpi, Emilie egelpi@tulane.edu New Orleans LA 2014 M‐P YES EValue
Louisiana State University (Shreveport) 
Program

Sella, M'Liss msella@lsuhsc.edu Shreveport LA 2003 + Fellowship YES My Eval

Maine Medical Center Program Barnes, Kelly barnek1@mmc.org Portland ME 2006 +Peds YES New Innov
Johns Hopkins University School of 
Medicine Program

Jackson, Jennifer jjacks28@jhmi.edu Baltimore MD 2010 M‐P YES

University of Maryland Program Trust, Debra dtrust@medicine.umaryland.edu Baltimore MD 1994 +IM YES EValue
Brigham and Women's 
Hospital/Harvard Medical School 
Program

DeOliveira, Maria  mdeoliveira1@partners.org Boston MA

Massachusetts General 
Hospital/Harvard Medical School 
Program (1)

McKenna, Melissa mrmckenna1@partners.org Boston MA 2013 +Peds YES New Innov

Massachusetts General 
Hospital/Harvard Medical School 
Program (2)

Maria, Carlina cmaria@partners.org Boston MA 2015 +Peds YES New Innov

Massachusetts General 
Hospital/Harvard Medical School 
Program (2)

Hurley, Christine churley3@partners.org Boston MA 2015 +Peds Yes New Innov

Baystate Medical Center/Tufts 
University School of Medicine Program

Williams, Janet janet.williams@baystatehealth.org Springfield MA 2012 M‐P YES New Innov

University of Massachusetts Program Nemetz, Tiffany tiffany.nemetz@umassmed.edu Worcester MA 2005 +Peds YES EValue

University of Michigan Program Cutting, Amy cuttinga@med.umich.edu Ann Arbor MI 2010 +IM F Coord YES MedHub
Detroit Medical Center/ Wayne State 
University Program

Kamish, Cynthia ckamish@med.wayne.edu Detroit MI

Western Michigan University Homer 
Stryker MD School of Medicine Program

Hall, Karyn Karyn.Hall@med.wmich.edu Kalamazoo MI 2008

Grand Rapids Medical Education 
Partners/Michigan State University 
Program

Hritzkowin, 
Pamela

pamela.hritzkowin@spectrum‐health.org Grand Rapids MI 2006 M‐P YES New Innov

Hurley Medical Center/Michigan State 
University Program

Erin Walker ewalker1@hurleymc.com Flint MI 2006 YES New Innov

William Beaumont Hospital Program Anderson, Jeffrey jaanderson@beaumont.edu Royal Oak MI

University of Minnesota Program Amos, Laura medpeds@umn.edu Minneapolis MN 2014 M‐P YES New Innov
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University of Mississippi Medical Center 
Program

Chappell, Jennifer jchappell@umc.edu Jackson MS 2010 +IM Stud YES EValue

University of Missouri at Kansas City 
Program

East, Brie brie.east@tmcmed.org Kansas City MO 2009 YES New Innov

University of Missouri‐Columbia 
Program

Adams, Penny adamspe@health.missouri.edu  Columbia MO

University of Nebraska Medical Center 
College of Medicine Program

Allison Blatchford allison.blatchford@unmc.edu Omaha NE 2014 + Rheum YES

Rutgers New Jersey Medical School Mansfield, 
Jeannine

mansfije@njms.rutgers.edu Newark NJ 2013 MyEvaluations

Newark Beth Israel Medical Center 
Program

Rivera, Yolanda yrivera@barnabashealth.org Newark NJ 2013 YES New Innov

Albany Medical Center Program Michelle Corrigan corrigm@mail.amc.edu Latham NY 2015 M‐P YES New Innov

University at Buffalo Program Kozak, Cynthia 
(Cindi)

ckozak@buffalo.edu Buffalo NY 1991 M‐P YES EValue

University of Rochester Program Aman, Betty betty_aman@urmc.rochester.edu Rochester NY 1998 M‐P YES MedHub
SUNY at Stony Brook Program Segall, Jean jean.segall@stonybrookmedicine.edu Stony Brook NY 2010 +Peds YES New Innov
Duke University Hospital Program Blackburn, 

Barbara
barbara.blackburn@duke.edu Durham NC 2010 M‐P YES MedHub

University of North Carolina Hospitals 
Program

Howard, Robin robin_howard@med.unc.edu Chapel Hill NC 2011 M‐P YES EValue

Brody School of Medicine at East 
Carolina University Program

Jones, Tammy jonest@ecu.edu Greenville NC 2008 M‐P YES New Innov

Ohio State University Hospital Program Vanover, Delana delana.vanover@nationwidechildrens.org Columbus OH 2002 M‐P YES EValue

University Hospital/University of 
Cincinnati College of Medicine Program

Cummins, 
Deborah

deborah.cummins@uc.edu Cincinnati OH 2012 M‐P YES

Case Western Reserve University 
(MetroHealth) Program

Smilnak, Gail gsmilnak@metrohealth.org Cleveland OH 2012 M‐P YES MyEvaluations

MetroHealth Gradulate Medical 
Education

While, Elizabeth ewhile@metrohealth.org Cleveland OH YES MyEvaluations

Case Western Reserve/University 
Hospitals Case Medical Center Program

Segal, Deena deena.segal@uhhospitals.org Cleveland OH 2013 MyEvaluations

University of Oklahoma School of 
Community Medicine (Tulsa) Program

Smith, Lauren Lauren‐L‐Smith@ouhsc.edu Tulsa OK 2015 M‐P YES MedHub

University of Oklahoma Health Sciences 
Center Program

McCollough, Ruth Ruth‐McCollough@ouhsc.edu Oklahoma City OK +Peds MedHub

Geisinger Health System Program Shirk, Kristi klshirk1@geisinger.edu Danville PA 2012 M‐P YES MedHub
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University of Pittsburgh Medical Center 
Medical Education Program

Midget, Paige midgetpj@upmc.edu Pittsburgh PA 2014 +IM YES MedHub

University of Pennsylvania Program Giangrasso, Sue sue.giangrasso@uphs.upenn.edu Philadelphia PA 2011 YES MedHub

Penn State University/Milton S Hershey 
Medical Center Program

McCartney, 
Stephanie

smccartney1@hmc.psu.edu Hershey PA 2014 +Peds YES New Innov

University of Puerto Rico School of 
Medicine Program

San Juan PR

Brown University Program DaFonseca, 
Marilyn

mdafonseca@lifespan.org Providence RI 2014 M‐P YES

Greenville Hospital System/Univ of S 
Carolina School of Med Program

DaSilva, Kelli kdasilva@ghs.org Greenville SC 2008 + Vasc F YES New Innov

Medical University of South Carolina 
Program

Mysock, Krista mysock@musc.edu Charleston SC 2012 +Peds YES EValue

Vanderbilt University Program Mark DeVany mark.devany@vanderbilt.edu Nashville TN 2014 M‐P YES New Innov
University of Tennessee Program Hayes, Melissa mhayes14@uthsc.edu Memphis TN 2007 M‐P YES New Innov
University of Texas Southwestern 
Medical School Program

Monroe, Shandala shandala.monroe@utsouthwestern.edu Dallas TX 2015 MP YES MedHub

Baylor College of Medicine Program Bennett, Holly hbennett@bcm.edu Houston TX 2008 M‐P YES EValue

University of Texas at Houston Program Martin, Phyllis phyllis.martin@uth.tmc.edu Houston TX 2013 In‐House sys.

University of Utah Program Kern, Amy amy.kern@hsc.utah.edu Salt Lake City UT 2011 +IM YES
Virginia Commonwealth University 
Health System Program

Mann, Sharon semann@vcu.edu Richmond VA 2012 +Peds ID F YES New Innov

Charleston Area Medical Center/West 
Virginia University Program

Mullins, Amanda 
Jane

amanda.Mullins3@camc.org Charleston WV 2015 M‐P YES New Innov

Marshall University /Joan C Edwards 
School of Medicine Program

Holley, Brandy kingbr@marshall.edu Huntington WV 2014 M‐P YES New Innov

West Virginia University Program Sedney, Valerie vsedney@hsc.wvu.edu Morgantown WV 2010 +Neo F YES EValue
Marshfield Clinic‐St Joseph's Hospital 
Program

Kumm, Nicole kumm.nicole@marshfieldclinic.org Marshfield WI 2014   YES

Medical College of Wisconsin Affiliated 
Hospitals Program

Brewer, Carri cbrewer@mcw.edu Milwaukee WI 2008 M‐P YES New Innov


